Assortments save you about 6%.
The #1601 Extreme Value Pack
(shown) is our best selling 25 stick
assortment and the display fixture is
free with the first order. It takes up
1 square foot. Your cost is $447 and
the retail value is $894. Many retailers
continually reorder this assortment

ve
d
How to Order:
(Please use these item numbers on
the order form)
#1417 - 36" Spiraled Hickory Cane
#1418 - 36" Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled Cane
#1471 - 54" Ash Spiraled Hiking Stick -
#1472 - 54" Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hiking Stick
#1473 - 54" Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hiking Stick
#1474 - 54" Walnut and Ash Laminated Spiraled Hiking Stick
#1475 - 48" Red Cedar Spiraled Hiking Stick
#1476 - 54" Cedar and Ash Laminated Spiraled HIking Stick
#1484 - 37" American Spiraled Country Cane -
Sassafras Shaft
#1485 - 37" American Spiraled Country Cane - Oak Shaft
#1486 - 37" American Spiraled Country Cane - Hickory Shaft
#1487 - 37" Laminated Red Cedar and Ash Spiraled
Hames Cane
#1488 - 37" Laminated Walnut and Ash Spiraled
Hames Cane
#1489 - 37" Ash Stained Cherry Spiraled Hames Cane
#1490 - 37" Ash Stained Walnut Spiraled Hames Cane
#1492 - 54" Aspen Hiking Staff - Aspen Shaft
Hand-crafted from Aspen, these are strong
and light weight hiking sticks.
Native to cold regions with cool summers in the
north of northern hemisphere in the mountains.
All of the Aspens typically grow in large
colonies, derived from a single seedling and
spread by means of root suckers. Each Aspen
is dried, sanded and finished with a nice coat of
lacquer, and fitted with a long life rubber tip and
hang tag.
Available in 54 inch, thickness may vary and
are basically straight.
Aspen “SOTOL”
Sotol Order Information:
(Please use these item numbers on
order form)
#1407 - 48" Sotol hiking staff
#1408 - 54" Sotol hiking staff
Hand-crafted from the
bloom-stalk of the Dasylirion